VECTOR
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
3h
EEA Conformity
Energy efficiency
Energy efficiency
(SPOT version)
CERTIFICATIONS
5 years warranty
IP 40
UGR <22
Direct emission
FEATURES
>160 lm/W
L80/B10 >50.000h
CRI >90
Mac Adams 3
3000K/4000K
LED
Eye safety: RG0/RG1
ON REQUEST
DALI - code D*
Bluetooth - code BT*
Emergency 1 hr - code EM*
Emergency 3 hrs - code EM3R*
5000K - code K5*
SPECIFICATIONS
Built-in driver.
Concentrating PMMA lens.
Diffusing PMMA lens.
Double asymmetrical PMMA lens.
BODY
Aluminum with epoxy
powder coating.
COLORS
Matte white RAL 9003 - code B
Matte black RAL 9005 - code C8
* Where available
VECTOR is a system designed for the lighting of commercial
spaces aimed to promote sales and product visibility. Thanks to
the structured wiring and to the multiple lenses, VECTOR exceeds
any installation limit, reaching maximum results in lighting and
energy saving.
ID 84
UGR<2267
67
67
67
UGR<22
51
VECTOR PC
PMMA lens for concentrating emission 30°.
End caps not included.
IP 40Accessories on page 54.
VECTOR DS
PMMA lens for diffused emission.
End caps not included.
IP 40Accessories on page 54.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
84PC17K4 17W 2426 575
84PC24K4 24W 3355 575
84PC32K4 32W 4852 1149
84PC45K4 45W 6710 1149
84PC40K4 40W 6065 1436
84PC56K4 56W 8388 1436
84PC77K4 77W 12130 2871
84PC107K4 107W 16775 2871
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
84PC17K3 17W 2340 575
84PC24K3 24W 3218 575
84PC32K3 32W 4680 1149
84PC45K3 45W 6435 1149
84PC40K3 40W 5850 1436
84PC56K3 56W 8044 1436
84PC77K3 77W 11699 2871
84PC107K3 107W 16087 2871
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
84DS17K4 17W 2360 575
84DS24K4 24W 3264 575
84DS32K4 32W 4721 1149
84DS45K4 45W 6529 1149
84DS40K4 40W 5901 1436
84DS56K4 56W 8161 1436
84DS77K4 77W 11802 2871
84DS107K4 107W 16322 2871
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
84DS17K3 17W 2277 575
84DS24K3 24W 3130 575
84DS32K3 32W 4553 1149
84DS45K3 45W 6261 1149
84DS40K3 40W 5692 1436
84DS56K3 56W 7826 1436
84DS77K3 77W 11383 2871
84DS107K3 107W 15652 2871
CO
NT
IN
UO
US
 RO
W
UGR<2267
67
Ø 110 285
17
0
67
67
ZOOM
52
VECTOR DAS
PMMA lens for double asymmetrical emission.
End caps not included.
IP 40Accessories on page 54.
VECTOR SPOT ZOOM MEDIUM
Polycarbonate lens.
Adjustable beam angles from 25° to 60°.
End caps not included.
IP 40Accessories on page 54.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
84DAS17K4 17W 2281 575
84DAS24K4 24W 3155 575
84DAS32K4 32W 4563 1149
84DAS45K4 45W 6311 1149
84DAS40K4 40W 5705 1436
84DAS56K4 56W 7889 1436
84DAS77K4 77W 11408 2871
84DAS107K4 107W 15777 2871
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
84DAS17K3 17W 2200 575
84DAS24K3 24W 3026 575
84DAS32K3 32W 4402 1149
84DAS45K3 45W 6052 1149
84DAS40K3 40W 5502 1436
84DAS56K3 56W 7566 1436
84DAS77K3 77W 11004 2871
84DAS107K3 107W 15130 2871
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
84ZM18K4M 18W 2182 286
84ZM25K4M 25W 3031 286
84ZM33K4M 33W 3380 286
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
84ZM18K3M 18W 2040 286
84ZM25K3M 25W 2833 286
84ZM33K3M 33W 3130 286
Ø 110 285
17
0
67
67
ZOOM
Planckian Curve
VEGAN
BREAD
MEATFISH
Warm White
3000K
Neutral White
4000K
Daylight White
5000K
Planckian Curve
VEGAN
BREAD
MEATFISH
Warm White
3000K
Neutral White
4000K
Daylight White
5000K
53
VECTOR SPOT MEDIUM FOOD
Polycarbonate lens. Beam angles 10 ° -20 ° -40 ° -70 °.
End caps not included.
IP 40Accessories on page 54.
SPECIALIZED LED MODULES - FOOD
Premium CRI >90 luminaires with 3000K and 4000K color
temperatures that enhance the color of natural products and are
therefore suitable for the lighting of fruits, vegetables and food
departments:
· � BREAD: brown shades  appear sharper and brighter, with golden
reflexes. Cheeses and other ingredients used in baked goods
such as  pizza and sandwiches get enhanced in their colors.
· � MEAT / FRESH MEAT: red tones are extraordinarily stronger, for
a fresh and inviting presentation of red and cured meats.
· � FISH: colors are lively and attractive, the fish looks bright and
colorful; the cold shades of light enhance the freshness and
brilliance of the fish.
Cod.  BREAD siren-on lm L mm
84VT38BR10M 38W 10° BREAD 2366 286
84VT38BR20M 38W 20° BREAD 2366 286
84VT38BR40M 38W 40° BREAD 2366 286
84VT38BR70M 38W 70° BREAD 2366 286
84VT54BR10M 54W 10° BREAD 3537 286
84VT54BR20M 54W 20° BREAD 3537 286
84VT54BR40M 54W 40° BREAD 3537 286
84VT54BR70M 54W 70° BREAD 3537 286
Cod.  FISH siren-on lm L mm
84VT38FH10M 38W 10° FISH 2628 286
84VT38FH20M 38W 20° FISH 2628 286
84VT38FH40M 38W 40° FISH 2628 286
84VT38FH70M 38W 70° FISH 2628 286
Cod.  FISH siren-on lm L mm
84VT54FH10M 54W 10° FISH 3857 286
84VT54FH20M 54W 20° FISH 3857 286
84VT54FH40M 54W 40° FISH 3857 286
84VT54FH70M 54W 70° FISH 3857 286
Cod.  MEAT siren-on lm L mm
84VT38MT10M 38W 10° MEAT 1788 286
84VT38MT20M 38W 20° MEAT 1788 286
84VT38MT40M 38W 40° MEAT 1788 286
84VT38MT70M 38W 70° MEAT 1788 286
84VT54MT10M 54W 10° MEAT 2516 286
84VT54MT20M 54W 20° MEAT 2516 286
84VT54MT40M 54W 40° MEAT 2516 286
84VT54MT70M 54W 70° MEAT 2516 286
CO
NT
IN
UO
US
 RO
W
54
ACCESSORIES
Linear joint. 3 - 5 poles ceiling
power supply box.
Cable length 2000mm
Single adjustable
suspension kit.
Length: 1500 / 3000mm.
End caps kit.
(5 mm thickness already
included in the product length).
Blind connection module
in aluminum, adaptable
to size on site.
VECTOR SPOT MEDIUM
transparent glass optics.
VECTOR SPOT MEDIUM
frosted glass optics.
VECTOR SPOT MEDIUM
micro engraved optics.
VECTOR SPOT MEDIUM
honeycomb optics.
VECTOR SPOT OPTICS
84AA11 00AA165P
00AA167P
84AA13
84AA1330
84AA09
84MC500C       500mm
84MC1000C    1000mm
84AAVTM 84AAMGM 84AASLM 84AANDM